Nebo School District
POSITION ACCOUNT CODES

FY2024

Description

Code

Athletic Trainers

Campus Supervisors
Counselors

Custodians

Custodians, Head
Custodians, Lead
Facilitators

Librarian Assistants
Librarians

Principals

Principals, Assistant
Secretaries, Attendance
Secretaries, Counselor
Secretaries, Finance
Secretaries, Finance Assistant
Secretaries, Registrar
Secretaries, School
Secretaries, School Assistant
Sweepers, Adult
Sweepers, Head
Sweepers, Student
Teachers

Teachers, Intern

Teachers, CTE

Teachers, Special Ed
Teachers, Special Ed Intern
Teachers, Title |
Technicians, Computer Lab
Technicians, Copy Center
Technicians, Migrant
Technicians, Noon Supervision
Technicians, Planning Time
Technicians, Special Ed

Technicians, Special Ed Preschool

Technicians, Title |
TSAs / Deans of Students

23-XXX-24-1040-2100-148
10-XXX-24-1050-2100-166
10-XXX-24-1050-2100-142
10-XXX-24-1185-2600-182
10-XXX-24-1185-2600-182
10-XXX-24-1185-2600-182
10-XXX-24-1050-2200-123
10-XXX-24-1050-2200-165
10-XXX-24-1050-2200-145
10-XXX-24-1050-2400-121

10-XXX-24-1050-2400-122
10-XXX-24-1050-2400-152
10-XXX-24-1050-2100-152
10-XXX-24-1050-2400-152
10-XXX-24-1050-2400-152
10-XXX-24-1050-2100-152
10-XXX-24-1050-2400-152
10-XXX-24-1050-2400-152
10-XXX-24-1185-2600-187
10-XXX-24-1185-2600-187
10-XXX-24-1185-2600-188
10-XXX-24-1050-1000-131

10-XXX-24-1050-1000-133
10-XXX-24-6XXX-1000-131
10-XXX-24-1200-1000-131

10-XXX-24-1200-1000-133
10-XXX-24-7545-1000-131

10-XXX-24-1050-1000-163
10-XXX-24-1050-2200-169
10-XXX-24-7548-1000-161

10-XXX-24-1085-2100-164
10-XXX-24-1063-1000-161

10-XXX-24-1200-1000-161

23-XXX-24-5151-1000-161

10-XXX-24-7545-1000-161

10-XXX-24-1050-1000-139




