## **Nebo School District**POSITION ACCOUNT CODES FY2024

Description	Code
Athletic Trainers	23-XXX-24-1040-2100-148
Campus Supervisors	10-XXX-24-1050-2100-166
Counselors	10-XXX-24-1050-2100-142
Custodians	10-XXX-24-1185-2600-182
Custodians, Head	10-XXX-24-1185-2600-182
Custodians, Lead	10-XXX-24-1185-2600-182
Facilitators	10-XXX-24-1050-2200-123
Librarian Assistants	10-XXX-24-1050-2200-165
Librarians	10-XXX-24-1050-2200-145
Principals	10-XXX-24-1050-2400-121
Principals, Assistant	10-XXX-24-1050-2400-122
Secretaries, Attendance	10-XXX-24-1050-2400-152
Secretaries, Counselor	10-XXX-24-1050-2100-152
Secretaries, Finance	10-XXX-24-1050-2400-152
Secretaries, Finance Assistant	10-XXX-24-1050-2400-152
Secretaries, Registrar	10-XXX-24-1050-2100-152
Secretaries, School	10-XXX-24-1050-2400-152
Secretaries, School Assistant	10-XXX-24-1050-2400-152
Sweepers, Adult	10-XXX-24-1185-2600-187
Sweepers, Head	10-XXX-24-1185-2600-187
Sweepers, Student	10-XXX-24-1185-2600-188
Teachers	10-XXX-24-1050-1000-131
Teachers, Intern	10-XXX-24-1050-1000-133
Teachers, CTE	10-XXX-24-6XXX-1000-131
Teachers, Special Ed	10-XXX-24-1200-1000-131
Teachers, Special Ed Intern	10-XXX-24-1200-1000-133
Teachers, Title I	10-XXX-24-7545-1000-131
Technicians, Computer Lab	10-XXX-24-1050-1000-163
Technicians, Copy Center	10-XXX-24-1050-2200-169
Technicians, Migrant	10-XXX-24-7548-1000-161
Technicians, Noon Supervision	10-XXX-24-1085-2100-164
Technicians, Planning Time	10-XXX-24-1063-1000-161
Technicians, Special Ed	10-XXX-24-1200-1000-161
Technicians, Special Ed Preschool	23-XXX-24-5151-1000-161
Technicians, Title I	10-XXX-24-7545-1000-161
TSAs / Deans of Students	10-XXX-24-1050-1000-139